
1 Olsson Karl 1227407 Eskilstuna 98 99 99 100 100 100 596 36

2 Ahlesved Stefan 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 100 99 99 98 100 99 595 44

3 Sandberg Per 381686 Gimo 99 99 99 99 99 100 595 40

4 Webeklint Viktor 1056063 Furulund 100 99 100 100 98 98 595 39

5 Sjöberg Jonas 1623928 Skövde 98 100 99 99 99 99 594 37

6 Karlsson Henrik 569333 Kviberg 99 99 99 100 97 100 594 33

7 Pantzar Björn 10401 Nacka 98 98 100 98 99 100 593 39

8 Gustavsson Johan 936647 Solna 97 98 100 100 100 98 593 39

9 Jonsson Anders 950448 Gällivare 97 99 99 100 99 99 593 33

10 Jonsson Emil 1634418 Gällivare 97 97 100 100 99 99 592 38

11 Wolfram Joakim 931461 Eskilstuna 98 98 100 99 98 99 592 37

12 Bergström Björn 435397 Krokek 98 97 99 100 98 100 592 36

13 Saari Pekka - Finland 98 99 99 97 98 100 591 31

14 Järpenby Philip 920098 Eskilstuna 99 98 97 99 99 98 590 34

15 Trouin Dennis 480549 Djurö 96 99 97 99 99 99 589 34

16 Kortteisto Jani - Finland 96 100 98 97 98 100 589 26

17 Brolund Anders 1482731 Arvika 96 98 98 99 100 97 588 36

18 Johansson Anders 856715 Skillingmark 98 99 95 100 97 99 588 35

19 Göransson Arne 560395 Södermalm-L. 97 99 96 99 100 97 588 29

20 Jönsson Kim 571527 Furulund 98 98 98 97 99 97 587 27

21 Johansson Mikael 503388 Jönköping 98 99 98 96 97 97 585 27

22 Carlsson Göran 1007452 Södermalm-L. 97 99 96 97 96 97 582 26

23 Olsson Martin 1264856 Gullabo 98 97 97 95 97 95 579 19

1 Storck Carl 1016562 Alvesta 99 96 99 97 98 98 587 31

2 Andersson Mikael 1550498 Södermalm-L. 98 99 98 98 96 97 586 27

3 Bohlin Joel 1024487 Heby 96 98 97 98 99 97 585 23

4 Jansson Andreas 561566 Gimo 97 97 97 98 97 96 582 29

5 Larsson Fredrik 519098 Eskilstuna 96 94 97 97 99 99 582 22

6 Smedenborn Martin 595370 Strängnäs 100 100 96 93 96 96 581 26

7 Göransson Sten 739180 Södermalm-L. 97 97 94 98 98 97 581 22

8 Trouin Thomas 1600948 Djurö 97 97 94 96 96 95 575 16

9 Forsman Mattias 1090220 Botkyrka 94 96 93 95 97 95 570 23

10 Johnsson Christer 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 95 95 94 96 90 93 563 19

60 Ligg

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer A

Eskilstuna Open 50m 13 - 15 april 2012

Eskilstuna Skytteförening
tackar Alla för intresset och 

önskar Er Välkomna tillbaka!!



1 Normann Anna 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 100 100 99 99 100 99 597 39

2 Olofsson Linda 248767 Kinneved 100 99 100 99 100 99 597 34

3 Gustavsson Maria 924785 Eskilstuna 100 99 98 99 100 99 595 35

4 Enqvist Marie 913779 Eskilstuna 98 98 99 99 100 100 594 44

5 Nieminen Hanna-Kaija - Finland 97 98 99 100 100 99 593 34

6 Rodriguez Karina 968116 Eskilstuna 99 99 99 100 98 97 592 37

7 Jannesson Marie 578967 Össjö 100 96 99 98 98 97 588 34

8 Miebach Sara 420969 I 16/Lv 6 99 95 97 98 98 99 586 28

9 Johansson Lotten 566584 Heby 99 97 96 100 99 94 585 37

10 Wallen Sara 922075 Eskilstuna 97 95 97 99 96 97 581 28

11 Oskarsson Camilla 1016689 Gammalstorp 97 99 99 96 95 96 582 23

12 Ramsing Lolo 574813 Kviberg 96 93 95 92 88 96 560 12

1 Bengtsson Malin 1325992 Gullabo 99 94 99 99 96 98 585 26

2 Nilsson Sarah 1005038 Ystad 99 94 97 96 99 97 582 22

3 Larsson Linn 1304653 Gullabo 93 91 99 90 97 94 564 17

1 Andersson Jenny 231297 Bromölla 100 97 97 97 98 98 587 32

2 Johansson Gabriella 1305700 Gullabo 97 94 97 98 94 94 574 23

3 Vatne Eline - Norge 95 96 94 93 98 97 573 23

4 Klemmedsson Johanna 1119259 Christianstad 93 97 98 91 94 94 567 18

1 Vatne Jenny - Norge 98 98 99 97 96 98 586 27

1 Madsen Marcus 493412 Vellinge 100 99 98 99 99 98 593 37

2 Wilander Henrik 1481159 Össjö 96 97 100 98 99 98 588 24

3 Henriksson Niklas 1024475 Heby 98 98 97 99 95 98 585 26

4 Axelsson Tom 604428 Kviberg 95 96 94 98 96 100 579 24

5 Yngvesson Johan 537577 Gammalstorp 96 98 94 93 96 96 573 17

6 Johansson Oscar 503390 Jönköping 89 98 92 91 93 90 553 9

1 Magnor Samuel Eda 95 98 95 95 95 99 577 24

2 Christensson Andreas 679589 Vellinge 96 96 93 95 94 96 570 17

Herrjuniorer A

Herrjuniorer B

Damer

Damjuniorer A

Damjuniorer B

Damjuniorer C



1 Eriksson Göran 802048 Linköping 96 94 96 96 96 96 574 23

2 Nieminen Jukka - Finland 94 97 96 93 90 96 566 19

3 Soldin Tomas 912683 Eskilstuna 91 91 90 91 89 88 540 13

1 Pettersson Lars 1140383 Västerås 94 97 99 100 96 97 583 23

2 Andersson Berndt 6041 Götlunda 98 97 98 97 95 96 581 27

3 Pree Lennart 934811 Södermalm-L. 98 96 95 98 97 97 581 24

4 Sellin Alf 989603 Enköping 98 96 97 97 94 98 580 21

5 Pettersson Kjell 883676 Västerås 92 97 98 97 96 98 578 22

6 Dahl Kjell - Norge 98 92 97 99 95 94 575 17

7 Wahlstedt Marina 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 88 83 91 81 84 84 511 6

1 Olsson Karl 1227407 Eskilstuna 396 25 382 15 393 19 1171 59

2 Sandberg Per 381686 Gimo 396 24 391 11 383 11 1170 46

3 Johansson Anders 856715 Skillingmark 392 22 377 6 391 21 1160 49

4 Karlsson Henrik 569333 Kviberg 397 20 379 13 383 15 1159 48

5 Bergström Björn 435397 Krokek 394 24 375 11 388 15 1157 50

6 Jonsson Emil 1634418 Gällivare 394 24 373 12 386 15 1153 51

7 Wolfram Joakim 931461 Eskilstuna 395 23 373 11 382 12 1150 46

8 Brolund Anders 1482731 Arvika 391 22 368 7 385 18 1144 47

9 Sjöberg Jonas 1623928 Skövde 396 26 364 7 382 12 1142 45

10 Webeklint Viktor 1056063 Furulund 399 25 367 7 373 12 1139 44

11 Jönsson Kim 571527 Furulund 391 19 369 8 379 12 1139 39

12 Olsson Martin 1264856 Gullabo 387 15 370 7 377 9 1134 31

13 Trouin Dennis 480549 Djurö 391 25 365 7 377 12 1133 44

14 Järpenby Philip 920098 Eskilstuna 393 21 363 7 369 11 1125 39

15 Jonsson Anders 950448 Gällivare 395 22 375 9 346 4 1116 35

16 Ahlesved Stefan 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 396 29 356 8 0 DNF 37

1 Storck Carl 1016562 Alvesta 391 19 370 7 383 12 1144 38

2 Smedenborn Martin 595370 Strängnäs 389 16 360 5 381 12 1130 33

3 Andersson Mikael 1550498 Södermalm-L. 393 19 338 3 369 5 1100 27

4 Johnsson Christer 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 380 14 330 2 359 6 1069 22

5 Forsman Mattias 1090220 Botkyrka 378 14 328 4 346 5 1052 23

Veteran 45

Veteran 55

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer A

3x40  &  3x20

Eskilstuna Open 50m 13 - 15 april 2012



1 Rodriguez Karina 968116 Eskilstuna 198 10 193 10 192 3 583 23

2 Olofsson Linda 248767 Kinneved 199 12 192 10 189 8 580 30

3 Normann Anna 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 200 13 188 5 188 4 576 22

4 Jannesson Marie 578967 Össjö 196 12 191 8 184 3 571 23

5 Johansson Lotten 566584 Heby 196 14 186 5 187 6 569 25

6 Wallen Sara 922075 Eskilstuna 192 7 178 4 189 5 559 16

7 Miebach Sara 420969 I 16/Lv 6 194 8 182 3 175 4 551 15

8 Ramsing Lolo 574813 Kviberg 189 5 171 1 176 4 536 10

1 Nilsson Sarah 1005038 Ystad 193 6 179 4 187 6 559 16

1 Andersson Jenny 231297 Bromölla 197 10 187 2 181 3 565 15

2 Vatne Eline - Norge 191 6 184 2 189 5 564 13

3 Johansson Gabriella 1305700 Gullabo 191 6 170 2 185 5 546 13

4 Klemmedsson Johanna 1119259 Christianstad 190 8 167 1 181 3 538 12

1 Vatne Jenny - Norge 196 7 151 2 181 4 528 13

1 Madsen Marcus 493412 Vellinge 396 24 372 8 376 11 1144 43

2 Wilander Henrik 1481159 Össjö 391 14 359 4 377 12 1127 30

3 Henriksson Niklas 1024475 Heby 392 19 355 4 378 9 1125 32

4 Yngvesson Johan 537577 Gammalstorp 381 10 363 9 353 7 1097 26

5 Axelsson Tom 604428 Kviberg 383 16 355 2 355 4 1093 22

1 Christensson Andreas 679589 Vellinge 380 15 347 6 356 7 1083 28

1 Eriksson Göran 802048 Linköping 190 6 179 3 184 3 553 12

2 Andersson Berndt 6041 Götlunda 195 9 160 1 182 1 537 11

3 Dahl Kjell - Norge 190 4 153 0 182 1 525 5

4 Wahlstedt Marina 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 171 1 132 0 170 1 473 2

Herrjuniorer A

Herrjunior B

Veteraner

Damer

Damjuniorer A

Damjuniorer B

Damjuniorer C


